
SBS Home Away week Day Date time

Div 3 Sutton Bonington 1 Racketeers 3 1 Monday 2023-01-30 7.15pm

Div 7 Sutton Bonington 2 Grove 5 2 Monday 2023-02-06 7.15pm

Div 3 Southwell 1 Sutton Bonington 1 2 Thursday 2023-02-09 7:00 PM

Div 3 Sutton Bonington 1 Rushcliffe 4 3 Monday 2023-02-13 7.15pm

Div 7 Loughborough Student Ladies Sutton Bonington 2 3 Tuesday 2023-02-14 7.40pm

Div 3 Sutton Bonington 1 Whitaker Nomads 1 4 Monday 2023-02-20 7.15pm

Div 7 Whitaker Nomads 3 Sutton Bonington 2 4 Monday 2023-02-20 7:00 PM

Div 3 Sutton Bonington 1 Grove 2 5 Monday 2023-02-27 7.15pm

Div 7 Portland 2 Sutton Bonington 2 5 Tuesday 2023-02-28 7:00 PM

Div 3 Racketeers 3 Sutton Bonington 1 6 Monday 2023-03-06 7:00 PM

Div 3 Sutton Bonington 1 Southwell 1 7 Monday 2023-03-13 7.15pm

Div 7 Grove 5 Sutton Bonington 2 7 Tuesday 2023-03-14 7:00 PM

Div 3 Rushcliffe 4 Sutton Bonington 1 8 Monday 2023-03-20 6.45pm

Div 7 Sutton Bonington 2 Ladies 8 Monday 2023-03-20 7.15pm

Div 7 Sutton Bonington 2 Whitaker Nomads 3 9 Monday 2023-03-27 7.15pm

Div 3 Whitaker Nomads 1 Sutton Bonington 1 9 Thursday 2023-03-30 7:00 PM

Div 3 Grove 2 Sutton Bonington 1 10 Monday 2023-04-03 7:00 PM

Div 7 Sutton Bonington 2 Portland 2 10 Monday 2023-04-03 7.15pm
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